1 (6)
DA9281.002
10 July 2006
MAS9281
IC FOR 10.00 – 60.00 MHz XO
• Low Cost
• Divider Option up to fo/512

DA9281.002
10 July 2006
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Output
Frequency
Crystal Load (pF) Wafer thickness Comments
MAS9281AATG00 fo 9 215 µm Tested, wafer
MAS9281ABTG00 fo/2 9 215 µm Tested wafer
MAS9281ACTG00 fo/4 9 215 µm Tested wafer
MAS9281ADTG00 fo/8 9 215 µm Tested wafer
MAS9281AETG00 fo/16 9 215 µm Tested wafer
MAS9281AGTG00 fo 11 215 µm Tested wafer
MAS9281AHTG00 fo/2 11 215 µm Tested wafer
MAS9281AJTG00 fo/4 11 215 µm Tested wafer
MAS9281AKTG00 fo/8 11 215 µm Tested wafer
MAS9281ALTG00 fo/16 11 215 µm Tested wafer
MAS9281ANTG00 fo 14.5 215 µm Tested wafer
MAS9281APTG00 fo/2 14.5 215 µm Tested wafer
MAS9281AQTG00 fo/4 14.5 215 µm Tested wafer
MAS9281ARTG00 fo/8 14.5 215 µm Tested wafer
MAS9281ASTG00 fo/16 14.5 215 µm Tested wafer
MAS9281ATTG00 fo/512 14.5 215 µm Tested wafer
MAS9281A0TG00 fo 14.5 215 µm Tested wafer
MAS9281A1TG00 fo/2 14.5 215 µm Tested wafer
MAS9281A2TG00 fo/4 14.5 215 µm Tested wafer
MAS9281A3TG00 fo/8 14.5 215 µm Tested wafer
MAS9281A4TG00 fo/16 14.5 215 µm Tested wafer
For product definitions see Application Information on page 5.
Contact Micro Analog Systems Oy for other wafer thickness options.
LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR
MICRO ANALOG SYSTEMS OY CONTACTS